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Plate for hot pot cooking ﬁ'%)iﬁ%ml (ABSE‘:}HE%) 539
(BARLCE] [BAamm §i7-7-5] [BARm &%) (FfapmR) ]
53901-810 /A (220m) 53904810 /7\(220m) 53907-810 /\(220m) 53910-810 3= (14cm)

1,700/ (22x17 4x4cm) ¥ABS
53902-810 =R (26¢m)
2,250/ (26x20 6x4cm) ¥ABS
53903-810 K (30cm)
2,800/ (30x23 8x4cm) #ABS

[IEARII $i727-%]

53915-810 3= (14c¢m)

1,530/ (14x14xdcn) #ABS
53916-810 1 AF (160m)
1,900/ (165x16 5x3 3cn) #ABS
53917-810 2 Af (20cm)
2,150/ (10 8x198x33cn) #ABS
53918-810 3AM (24cm)
2,850/ (24x24x33cn) ¥ABS
53919-810 5AF (27cn)
3,250/ (27x27x33cn) #ABS

[HESk B—n (M) ]

2,250/ (22x17 4x4om) #ABS
53905-810 = (26¢m)
2,900/ (26x206x40m) *ABS
53906-810 K (30cm)
3,550/ (30x23 8x4cm) ¥ABS

[IEA R &)

53920-810 = (14cm)

1,600/ (14x14x4cn) %ABS
53921-810 1 AR (16cm)
1,900/ (16 5x165x330nm) #ABS
53922-810 2 AF3(20cm)
2,150 (198x19 8x33cm) #ABS
53923-810 3 A (24cn)
2,850f (24x24x3 3cm) ¥ABS
53924-810 5 AM(27¢cn)
3,300/ (27x27x33cn) #ABS

53930-810 7~F 2,850 (¢21x36cn) 53939-810 7t
53931-810 8 3,650 (924 2x38om) 53940-810 8f
53932-810 9 5,000 (927 2x3 9on) 53941-810 9~f
53933-810 RO 6,050M (930x4 1cm) 53942-810 RO
53934-810 R1  6,800m (9333x4.4cn) 53943-810 R1
53935-810 R2 7,800 (p36x4 50m) 53944-810 R2
53936-810 R3 8,600 (939 4x5cm) 53945-810 R3
53937-810 R4 11,700Mm (p42x520m) 53946-810 R4
53938-810 R5 13,900 (945 5x5 5cn) 53947-810 R5

2

LA00M (22x17 4x4em) %ABS

53908-810 = (26¢m)

3

,2100M (26%20 6x40m) #ABS

53909-810 X (30cm)

3

[EME f L §K7272%])

3,900/
4,900m
6,800/
8,150M
9,400/
11,000
11,800
15,300M
18,300M

,800M (30x23 8x4am) ¥ABS

53925-810

(20x20x6.2cm) ¥ABS

[BEXiiD] (%]
53927-810 53928-810
[TA]992Hh % [TA]¢92h X
R TAHIE) R (THAHIE)
FEERD (R w3 (RR)
3,100 3,100M

(9 2x8om)
[PhiEsh ke (M) ]

(®21x360m)
(¢24.2x3 .8cm)
(@27 2x3 9om)
(®30x4 1om)
(©33.3x4 4cm)
(®36x4 5om)
(¢39.4x50m)
(p42x5.20m)
(¢45.5x5 5em)

1,100/ (14x14x4cm) %ABS
53911-810 1A (16cm)
1,350/ (165%165x330m) #ABS
53912-810 2 AR (20cm)
1,530/ (198x19.8x330m) #ABS
53913-810 3 A (24¢m)
2,200/ (24x24x330m) ¥ABS
53914-810 5AF (27cm)
2,580/ (27x27x3 3om) #ABS

Shigaraki
Arita
hotpot

Japanese
hot pot

Multi-
purpose
hot pot
Ceramic pan

Hot pot
supplies

Rice
cooking
pot

[FALEMPII ]

Small
hot pot

Earthenware
stove

Wire mesh
Pot mat

Aluminum
hot pot

Korean
hot pot

53926-810

(20x20x6.20m) ¥ABS

[Hec#]

53929-810
[TA] 9925 X
B (TBABIE)
RER(AR)
2,200

(8 2x8cem)

[PhHES i)

7~f
8
9
RO
Ri1
R2

53948-810
53949-810
53950-810
53951-810
53952-810
53953-810
53954-810
53955-810
53956-810

2,700
3,300M
3,800/
5,500
6,200/
7,150/

R3% 7,850/
R4 10,5001
R5 12,900M

(®21x360m)
(p24.2x3 8cm)
(927 2x3 9cm)
(®30x4.1cm)
(933.3x4 4cn)
(364 50m)
(939.4x5¢m)
(942x5 20m)
(945.5x5 5cm)



